EDMONTON

ELIKS DEPTH CHART | WEEK 19 vs. TORONTO ARGONAUTS

Saturday, October, 15 | The Brick Field at Commonwealth Stadium | Edmonton, AB

d

23 | DOMINIQUE 24 | RICHARDS*

6 | GAINEY* 20 | HUTTER 37 | DECOUD*
HB FS HB
28 | HARRY 5| OLUMBA*
CB 13 | REAVES CB
29 | DUBUISSON 39 | JONES*
38 | KONAR 40 | LACEY* 43 | MAKONZO
WLB MLB SLB
91 | PLAMONDON
92 | MRABURE 55 | NELSON 95 | ELLIS*
99 | RECTOR* 90 | EALY* 94 | CERESNA* 19 | THOMAS*
DE DT DT DE MEDICAL IMAGING
17 | MITCHELL* 62 | IVEY* 68 | FOUCAULTY 65| KORTEY 64| J-Kurdyla ¥ 60 | GARNETT* 83 | Vandervoort v
67 | GIBBON 61| NIELSEN 18 | OSEI-KUSI
15 | CORNELIUS*
87 | WALKER* 4] BROWN* 2 | FORD 27 | GREEN % 84 | ARCENEAUX*
34 | LITRE % 80 | NOEL % 10 | LOCKSLEY*
25| SAULSBERRY* 81 | JACKSON*
CHANGES FROM LAST WEEK
IN:
ARCENEAUX (84), N. JACKSON (81), JONES (39), LACEY (40), NELSON (55), OLUMBA (5)
KIP LS KR/PR ==
14 | CASTILLO* 47 | ADJEY 25| SAULSBERRY* ANTIGHA (0), CARTER (8), L..JACKSON (88), MARSHALL (7), PELLEY (96), WATSON (33)
12 | RYAN o

¢ DENOTES NATIONAL * DENOTES AMERICAN ~DENOTES GLOBAL



10
12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
23
24
25
27
28
29
34
37
38
39
40
43
47
55
60
61
62
64
65
67
68
80
81
83
84
87
20
91
92
94
95
99

Last Name / First Name
FORD, Tre
BROWN, Kevin
OLUMBA, Donovan
GAINEY, Ed
LOCKSLEY, Kai
RYAN, Jon
REAVES, Jordan
CASTILLO, Sergio
CORNELIUS, Taylor
MITCHELL, Dillon
OSEI-KUSI, Chris
THOMAS, Matthew
HUTTER, Scott
DOMINIQUE, Jeremie
RICHARDS, Jeff
SAULSBERRY, Christian
GREEN, Tanner
HARRY, Jamie
DUBUISSON, Mike
MILANOVIC-LITRE, Ante
DECOUD, Treston
KONAR, Adam
JONES, Tony
LACEY, Deon
MAKONZO, Enock
ADJEY, Peter
NELSON, Cole
GARNETT, Andrew
NIELSEN, Steven
IVEY, Martez
JACK-KURDYLA, Tomas
KORTE, Mark
GIBBON, Jesse
FOUCAULT, David
NOEL, Llevi
JACKSON, Nih-Jer
VANDERVOORT, Danny
ARCENEAUX, Emmanuel
WALKER, Derel
EALY, Kony
PLAMONDON, Jacob
MRABURE, Ese
CERESNA, Jake
ELLIS, Avery
RECTOR, Christian

2022 EDMONT

POS
QB
RB
DB
DB

WRIQB

DL

QB
WR
WR
LB
DB
DB
DB
WR
FB
DB
DB
RB
DB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LS
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
DL
DL
DL
DL
DE
DL

HT
6'1
5'9
62
5'11
6'4
6'0
6'4
5'11
6'5
6'1
62
6'3
6'0
6'1
62
58
6'3
6'2
6'3
6'0
62
6'2
62
6'2
51
6'3
6'6
6'5
6'8
6'3
6'4
6'2
6'5
6'7
62
6'3
62
6'2
62
6'4
6'3
6'0
6'5
6'2
6'4

WT

192
205
205
193
210
217
225
184
232
190
200
230
195
192
200
188
235
217
220
229
210
225
235
229
195
230
312
325
307

300
293
300
323
198
190
204
210
187
275
230
280
295
250
270

DOB

1998-03-30
1996-10-09
1995-09-26
1990-06-06
1996-11-17
1981-11-26
1990-01-25
1990-11-01
1995-09-16
1997-05-16
1997-09-22
1996-12-24
1997-08-11
1997-07-09
1991-01-03
1997-12-12
1993-03-03
1994-07-13
1991-09-30
1996-12-17
1993-08-01
1993-10-10
1995-08-05
1990-07-18
1997-05-01
1996-12-30
1997-03-12
1997-04-03
1996-06-06
1995-07-25
1996-02-27
1996-08-02
1997-01-14
1996-12-39
1991-07-15
1996-07-16
1994-03-13
1987-09-17
1991-06-29
1991-12-21
1998-11-06
1993-12-05
1994-07-09

1994-10-03

1997-04-22 South Pasadena, CA

HOMETOWN

Niagara Falls, ON
Mount Pleasant, S.C.
Nashville, TN
Winston-Salem, NC
Ft. Washington, MD
Regina, SK
Winnipeg, MB
La Jova, TX
Amarillo, TX
Memphis, TN
Brampton, ON
Miami, FL
London, ON
Montreal, QC
Del City, OK
Southaven, MS
Lacombe, AB
Lachine, QC
Montreal, QC
Vancouver, BC
Covington, LA
Vancouver, BC
Casselberry, FL
Indianapolis, IN
Lachine, QC
Toronto, ON
Ponoka, AB
Upper Marlboro, MD
Dragoer, DENMARK
Apopka, FL
Montreal, QC
Spruce Grove, AB
Hamilton, ON
Lasalle, QC
Toronto, ON
Stockton, CA
Barrie, ON
Alexandria, LA
Hillsboro, TX
New Madrid, MO
Red Deer, AB
North York, ON
New Fairfield, CT
Newark, NJ

STATUS
N

> >»>»ZZ>» >»>»Z>Z2Z2Z2ZZ>»P0O>»PZ Z2Z>P>Z>PZZZZ>P>P>ZZ>P>Z>PP>PZZP>PPP

N ELKS NUMERICAL ROSTER

COLLEGE ACQUIRED

Waterloo 2022 CFL Draft (8)
Incarnate Word Free Agent (2022)
Portland State Free Agent (2022)
Appalachian State Free Agent (2022)
Texas El Paso Free Agent (2022)
Regina, SK  Trade (HAM 2022)
Free Agent (2022)
West Texas A&M  Free Agent (2022)
Oklahoma State Free Agent (2021)
Free Agent (2022)
Queens Free Agent (2021)
Florida State Free Agent (2022)
Wilfrid Laurier 2019 CFL Draft (50)
Charleston 2022 CFL Draft (48)
Emporia State Free Agent (2022)
West Alabama Free Agent (2022)

Brandon

Oregon

Concordia 2018 CFL Draft (32)
Ottawa Free Agent (2022)
Windsor Free Agent (2022)
Simon Fraser Free Agent (2022)
Oregon State Free Agent (2022)
Calgary Free Agent (2022)
Texas Tech Free Agent (2022)

West Alabama Free Agent (2022)
Coastal Carolina 2022 CFL Draft (4)

Queens 2022 CFL Draft (28)
Alberta 2021 CFL Draft (5)
Towson Free Agent (2022)

Eastern Michigan 2021 Global Draft (2)

Florida Trade (TOR 2022)
Buffalo 2020 CFL Draft (4)
Alberta Free Agent (2022)
Waterloo Trade (HAM 2022)
Montreal Free Agent (2022)

Windsor AKO Trade (OTT 2022)
outhern Louisiar Free Agent (2022)

McMaster Free Agent (2019)
Alcorn State  Free Agent (2022)
Texas A&M  Free Agent (2021)

Missouri Free Agent (2022)
Calgary 2022 CFL Draft (19

Wilfrid Laurier Free Agent (2022)
Cortland State Trade (OTT 2018)
Trade (MON 2022)
Free Agent (2021)

Temple
usc

CFL (ELKS)

0
0

1(1)

ALPHABETICAL ROSTER

Last Name, First Name (No.)
ADJEY, Peter (47)
ARCENEAUX, Emmanuel (84)
BROWN, Kevin (4)
CASTILLO, Sergio (14)
CERESNA, Jake (94)
CORNELIUS, Taylor (15)
DECOUD, Treston (37)
DOMINIQUE, Jeremie (23)
DUBUISSON, Mike (29)
EALY, Kony (90)
ELLIS, Avery (95)
FORD, Tre (2)
FOUCAULT, David (68)
GAINEY, Ed (6)
GARNETT, Andrew (60)
GREEN, Tanner (27)
GIBBON, Jesse (67)
HARRY, Jamie (28)
HUTTER, Scott (20)
IVEY, Martez (62)
JACK-KURDYLA, Tomas (64)
JACKSON, Nih-Jer (81)
JONES, Tony (39)
KONAR, Adam (38)
KORTE, Mark (65)
LACEY, Deon (40)
LOCKSLEY, Kai (10)
MAKONZO, Enock (43)
MILANOVIC-LITRE, Ante (34)
MITCHELL, Dillon (17)
MRABURE, Ese (92)
NELSON, Cole (55)
NIELSEN, Steven (61)
NOEL, Llevi (80)
OLUMBA, Donovan (5)
OSEI-KUSI, Chris (18)
PLAMONDON, Jacob (91)
REAVES, Jordan (13)
RECTOR, Christian (99)
RICHARDS, Jeff (24)
RYAN, Jon (12)
SAULSBERRY, Christian (25)
THOMAS, Matthew (19)
VANDERVOORT, Danny (83)
WALKER, Derel (87)

No.

35
26
63
75
16
88
9
M
3
56

48
50
85
36
74
7

45
93
42
58
32

PRACTICE ROSTER

Last Name, First Name
BEAUDRY, Mike
GAGLIANONE, Rafael
GUTHRIE, Jaylan
HARRIS, Malik
HUTCHINS, Greg
JACKSON, Lucky
LEONARD, Raphael
MESKELL, Ryan
SIMONISE, Rashaun
THOMASSIN, Samuel

Last Name, First Name
ANTIGHA, Tobi
CARTER, Duron

FORBES-MOMBLEAU, Vincent
LAWLER, Kenny
MARSHALL, Jalin

PELLEY, J-Min
TYNE, Malik
WATSON, tre

APPOLON, Wesly
BONNER, Tim
COBB, Gavin

GRYMES, Aaron

HENRY, Makana
LUCIER-SOUTH, Keisean

MCLAURIN, Mark

MORGAN, Nyles
ROSS, Daniel

SHELDON, Brady

WASHINGTON, Tony
WILDER, James

COACHING STAFF

Head Coach/DC: Chris Jones

Off. Coordinator: Stephen McAdoo

Pass Game/QB coach: Jarious Jackson
Run Game/WR coach: Markus Howell
Defensive Line: Demetrious Maxie
Linebackers: Cam Robinson - Offensive Line: Anthony Vitale
Defensive Backs: Brandon Isaac - Special Teams Asst.: Mike Scheper

Running backs: Jordan Linnen - Chief of Staff: Michael Daniels

POS
QB
K
oL
DL
K
WR
WR
K
DB
oL

0 INJURED

No.

Games
1
1

o 0o o O O O O O O O O O




	ELKS Depth vs. TOR WK 19.xlsx
	ELKS Depth vs. TOR WK 19.xlsx

